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SFP DUMMY PLUG PPZO-
SFP/B

HEX REGULAR NUT N-
M6/KL-8

1.71 PLN
1.71 PLN

0.06 PLN
0.06 PLN

Application  SFP dummy plug  ...  
Size  ...  M6   
Material  Rubber  ...  
Material  ...  Steel galvanized  
Color  Black  ...  
Strength class  ...  8   
Main features  ...  DIN 934 compliance  
Weight  0.0005 kg  0.002 kg  
Wrench size  ...  10 mm  
Dimensions  15  x 14  x 9 mm  ...  
Thickness  ...  5 mm  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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